Bucks County Point in Time Count 2014
Summary Report

Households with children
	
	Sheltered
	
	Unsheltered
	
	Total

	
	Emergency Shelter
	Transitional Housing
	
	
	
	

	Total # of Households
	15
	99
	
	0
	
	114

	Total # of Persons
	45
	286
	
	0
	
	331

	Number of Children <18
	28
	175
	
	0
	
	203

	Number of Persons 18-24
	5
	39
	
	0
	
	44

	Number of Persons 25+
	12
	72
	
	0
	
	84



Households without children
	
	Sheltered
	
	Unsheltered
	
	Total

	
	Emergency Shelter
	Transitional Housing
	
	
	
	

	Total # of Households
	105
	50
	
	29
	
	184

	Total # of Persons
	108
	50
	
	29
	
	187



Households with only children
	
	Sheltered
	
	Unsheltered
	
	Total

	
	Emergency Shelter
	Transitional Housing
	
	
	
	

	Total # of Households
	6
	0
	
	0
	
	6

	Total # of Persons
	6
	0
	
	0
	
	6



Total Homeless Households and persons
	
	Sheltered
	
	Unsheltered
	
	Total

	
	Emergency Shelter
	Transitional Housing
	
	
	
	

	Total # of Households
	126
	149
	
	29
	
	304

	Total # of Persons
	159
	336
	
	29
	
	524



Chronically Homeless: homeless either a year or longer or 4 times in the past 3 years AND has a disabling condition.
	
	Sheltered
	
	Unsheltered
	
	Total

	
	Emergency Shelter, incl. Code Blue
	Transitional Housing
	
	
	
	

	Total # of Households
	10
	-
	
	9
	
	19

	Total # of Persons
	10
	-
	
	9
	
	19



Veterans
	
	Sheltered
	
	Unsheltered
	
	Total

	
	Emergency Shelter, incl. Code Blue
	Transitional Housing
	
	
	
	

	Total # of Veterans
	10
	2
	
	3
	
	15
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